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Congressional Candidate Table 10e

Top 50 House Challenger Campaigns by Disbursements
January 1, 2011 - June 30, 2011

Candidate Name
ANGLE, SHARRON E
HUEY, CRAIG
ATKINSON, JOHN M
WILLIAMS, MICHAEL L
MURPHY, PATRICK
ZELENIK, LOU ANN
BACA, JOE
PANTANO, ILARIO
WILSON, CHARLES A
BERA, AMERISH
FRANKEL, LOIS J.
DJOU, CHARLES K
GRAYSON, ALAN MARK
RODRIGUEZ, CIRO D.
KUSTER, ANN MCLANE
MARTIN, EDWARD R
KRIKORIAN, DAVID
ROBINSON, ARTHUR BROUHARD
HANKINS, TRAVIS
CLARK, TARRYL LYNN
SHEYMAN, ILYA
SHEA-PORTER, CAROL
KIRKPATRICK, ANN
VILSACK, CHRISTIE
MARSHALL, KATE
VAUGHN, KENNETH LEE
DOHERTY, BRENDAN P.
ALTSCHULER, RANDOLPH MR.
SHAH, JAYENDRA ARVINDLAL DR
DIEBEL, KAREN
MOORE, JIMMIE SEE
WALTZ, JOHN W
PATON, JONATHAN
HUDAK, WILLIAM JOHN JR
ROTHFUS, KEITH MR.
KELLY, JESSE
MORGAN, VINCENT SCOTT
MERCER, GABRIELA SAUCEDO
GILL, RICKY
PERKINS, CHRISTOPHER S
BELLAVIA, DAVID GREGORY
CHOI, JUN
HALVORSON, DEBORAH
SCATURRO, FRANK
BARR, GARLAND ANDY
CAMPBELL, DONNA DR.
GARCIA, JOE
PORTANTINO, ANTHONY
POTOSNAK, EDWARD Il
HARRINGTON, KAREN

State District

NV
CA
IL
TX
FL
TN
CA
NC
OH
CA
FL
HI
FL
TX
NH
MO
OH
OR
IN
MN
IL
NH
AZ
1A
NV
VA
RI
NY
CA
FL
PA
Mi
AZ
MA
PA
AZ
NY
AZ
CA
VA
NY
NJ
IL
NY
KY
TX
FL
CA
NJ
FL

02
36
03
25
18
06
35
07
06
07
22
01
09
23
02
03
02
04
06
08
10
01
01
04
02
11
01
01
47
26
01
06
01
06
12
02
15
03
09
11
27
07
02
04
06
25
26
29
07
23

Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Independent
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Republican Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Democratic Party
Republican Party

Incumbent/

Challenger/Open Disbursements

Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger
Challenger

$1,025,039
$910,628
$316,785
$294,287
$226,644
$204,168
$149,715
$103,357
$92,230
$90,587
$77,117
$74,555
$71,113
$67,081
$64,805
$64,617
$61,031
$58,515
$56,367
$49,227
$47,475
$45,951
$41,564
$41,264
$40,100
$36,418
$35,959
$34,955
$33,069
$30,083
$29,312
$28,296
$28,081
$27,730
$27,254
$24,678
$24,488
$24,440
$24,066
$22,838
$22,743
$22,709
$22,606
$22,007
$21,570
$20,343
$20,000
$18,646
$17,636
$17,428



